

## Materiale constructii

I.D.: 52043016

Data  
publicarii 26.11.20

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.697,07 RON - 2.697,07 RON

Descriere: Achizitia de un pachet de materiale de constructii alcatuit din :1. TUB PP DN075X2.0M (10801013) BUC 5 12.94 64.68 2. TUB PP DN075X1.0M (10801012) BUC 5 7.16 35.82 3. TUB PP DN075X0.5M (10801010) BUC 8 4.28 34.26 4. TUB PP DN075X0.25M (10801009) BUC 1 2.78 2.78 5. SET FIXARE LAVOAR M10x100 CRM (10805150) BUC 3 3.70 11.11 6. VAS WC L CLASSICA 2 (10818719) BUC 3 104.22 312.65 7. RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL 250-530MM (10801637) BUC 3 16.09 48.28 8. REZERVOR WC POLO (10805647) BUC 3 54.98 164.93 9. SIFON FLEXIBIL 32-40 CU VENTIL 5/4" (10805994) BUC 3 6.72 20.16 10. SET FIXARE WC CRM (10805151) BUC 3 2.52 7.56 11. URINAR LAOS (10813992) BUC 2 97.70 195.40 12. SIFON PISOAR INCASTRAT VERTICAL DN50 (10805710) BUC 3 27.00 81.00 13. BOP77 BATERIE DUS 35MM PRIMO (10807057) BUC 2 89.00 178.00 14. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN020x3.4 VESBO (10802710) BUC 6 10.80 64.80 15. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN025x4.2 VESBO (10802711) BUC 2 16.05 32.10 16. TEAVA PP-R/GF PN20DN040x6.7 VESBO (10802713) BUC 2 42.05 84.10 17. TEU PP-R 402540 VESBO (10800224) BUC 2 2.11 4.22 18. COT PP-R 90/025 VESBO (10800018) BUC 26 0.61 15.86 19. TEU PP-R 252025 VESBO (10800214) BUC 8 0.88 7.04 20. REDUCTIE PP-R 02520 VESBO (10800129) BUC 4 0.27 1.08 21. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 34 0.39 13.26 22. OLANDEZ PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800110) BUC 4 7.30 29.20 23. TEU PP-R 020 VESBO (10800202) BUC 10 0.46 4.60 24. MUFA PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800074) BUC 6 3.30 19.80 25. COT PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800027) BUC 6 4.20 25.20 26. RAD DA